RIVENDELL ACADEMY

RAPTORS
2024-2025 BOYS' BASKETBALL

DATE Ga\::;s;‘lyme Home Team Visitors Site JVTIG’::‘ 4 Notes
12/13/24 7:00 PM Woodstock UHS Rivendell Academy Woodstock UHS, Gym 5:30 PM C Division Game
12/16/24 7:00 PM Rivendell Academy Blue Mountain Rivendell Academy, Gym 5:30 PM NL
12/20/24 7:00 PM Oxbow HS Rivendell Academy QOxbow HS, Gym 5:30 PM NL
12/27/24 7:00 PM Rivendell Academy Sharon Academy Rivendell Academy, Gym None NL

1/3/25 7:00 PM Rivendell Academy Grace Christian School Rivendell Academy, Gym 5:30 PM NL

1/8/25 7:00 PM Rivendell Academy Leland and Gray UHS/MS Rivendell Academy, Gym 5:30 PM C Division Game
1/10/25 7:00 PM Rivendell Academy Green Mt. UHS Rivendell Academy, Gym 5:30 PM C Division Game
1/15/25 7:00 PM Bellows Falls UHS Rivendell Academy Bellows Falis UHS, Gym 5:30 PM NL
1/18/25 2:00 PM Rivendell Academy Twin Valley Middle/HS Rivendell Academy, Gym 12:30 PM C Division Game
1/22/25 7:00 PM Rivendell Academy Windsor HS Rivendell Academy, Gym 5:30 PM NL
1/25/25 5:00 PM White River Valley Rivendell Academy White River Valley, Gym 2:30 PM Cancer Awareness Game - C Div Game
1/28/25 7:00 PM Springfield HS Rivendell Academy Riverside Middle School, Dressel Gyn  5:30 PM C Division Game
1/31/25 7:00 PM Rivendell Academy White River Valley Rivendell Academy, Gym 5:30 PM C Division Game
2/4/25 7:00 PM Green Mt. UHS Rivendell Academy Green Mt. UHS, Gym 5:30 PM C Division Game
2/8125 1:30 PM Leland and Gray UHS/ME  Rivendell Academy Leland and Gray UHS/MS, Gym 12:00 PM C Division Game
2111125 7:00 PM  Twin Valley Middle/HS Rivendell Academy Twin Valley Middle/HS, Gym 5:30 PM C Division Game
2/14/25 7:00 PM Rivendell Academy Woodstock UHS Rivendell Academy, Gym 5:30 PM C Division Game
2/18/25 7.00 PM Hartford HS Rivendell Academy Hartford HS, Hanley Gym 5:30 PM NL

2/21/25 7:00 PM Rivendell Academy Springfield HS Rivendsll Academy, Gym 5:30 PM C Division Game



DATE

12/17/24
12/19/24
12/23/24
12/27/24
1/2/26
1/4/25
1/7/25
1/14/25
1/16/25
1/23/25
1/25/25
1/27/25
1/30/25
2/6/25
2/10/25
2/13/25
2/17/25
2/20/25
2/24/25
2/27/25

Varsity Game
Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

RIVENDELL HIGH SCHOOL
RAPTORS

2024-2025 GIRLS' BASKETBALL

Site

Home Team

Blue Mountain
Rivendell Academy
Rivendell Academy

Hartford HS
Oxbow HS
Rivendell Academy
Rivendell Academy
Arlington Memorial
Woodstock UHS
Rivendell Academy
White River Valley
Twin Valley Middle/HS
Leland and Gray UHS/MS
Rivendell Academy
Rivendell Academy
Rivendell Academy
Rivendell Academy
Bellows Falls UHS
Rivendell Academy
Green Mt. UHS

Visitors

Rivendell Academy
Oxbow HS
Twinfield High School
Rivendell Academy
Rivendell Academy
Long Trail School
Poultney High School
Rivendell Academy
Rivendell Academy
Bellows Falls UHS
Rivendell Academy
Rivendell Academy
Rivendell Academy
Green Mt. UHS
Sharon Academy
Leland and Gray UHS/MS
Woodstock UHS
Rivendell Academy
White River Valley
Rivendell Academy

Blue Mountain HS, Gym
Rivendell Academy, Gym
Rivendell Academy, Gym
Hartford HS, Hanley Gym
Oxbow High School, Gym
Rivendell Academy, Gym
Rivendell Academy, Gym
Arlington Memorial, Gym
Woodstock UHS, Gym
Rivendell Academy, Gym
White River Valley, Gym
Twin Valley Middle/HS, Gym

Leland and Gray UHS/MS, Gym

Rivendell Academy, Gym
Rivendell Academy, Gym
Rivendell Academy, Gym
Rivendell Academy, Gym
Bellows Falls UHS, Gym
Rivendell Academy, Gym
Green Mt. UHS, Gym

JV Game
Time

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

Notes

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL
C Division Game
C Division Game

Cancer Awareness Games - C Div Game

NL
C Division Game
C Division Game

NL
C Division Game
C Division Game
C Division Game
C Division Game

C Division Game



