RIVENDELL ACADEMY RAPTORS 2024-2025 BOYS' BASKETBALL

				JIO DAGKLIDALL		
DATE	Varsity Game Time	Home Team	Visitors	Site	JV Game Time	Notes
12/13/24	7:00 PM	Woodstock UHS	Rivendell Academy	Woodstock UHS, Gym	5:30 PM	C Division Game
12/16/24	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	Blue Mountain	Rivendell Academy, Gym	5:30 PM	NL
12/20/24	7:00 PM	Oxbow HS	Rivendell Academy	Oxbow HS, Gym	5:30 PM	NL
12/27/24	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	Sharon Academy	Rivendell Academy, Gym	None	NL
1/3/25	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	Grace Christian School	Rivendell Academy, Gym	5:30 PM	NL
1/8/25	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	Leland and Gray UHS/MS	Rivendell Academy, Gym	5:30 PM	C Division Game
1/10/25	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	Green Mt. UHS	Rivendell Academy, Gym	5:30 PM	C Division Game
1/15/25	7:00 PM	Bellows Falls UHS	Rivendell Academy	Bellows Falls UHS, Gym	5:30 PM	NL
1/18/25	2:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	Twin Valley Middle/HS	Rivendell Academy, Gym	12:30 PM	C Division Game
1/22/25	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	Windsor HS	Rivendell Academy, Gym	5:30 PM	NL
1/25/25	5:00 PM	White River Valley	Rivendell Academy	White River Valley, Gym	2:30 PM	Cancer Awareness Game - C Div Game
1/28/25	7:00 PM	Springfield HS	Rivendell Academy	Riverside Middle School, Dressel Gym	5:30 PM	C Division Game
1/31/25	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	White River Valley	Rivendell Academy, Gym	5:30 PM	C Division Game
2/4/25	7:00 PM	Green Mt. UHS	Rivendell Academy	Green Mt. UHS, Gym	5:30 PM	C Division Game
2/8/25	1:30 PM	Leland and Gray UHS/MS	Rivendell Academy	Leland and Gray UHS/MS, Gym	12:00 PM	C Division Game
2/11/25	7:00 PM	Twin Valley Middle/HS	Rivendell Academy	Twin Valley Middle/HS, Gym	5:30 PM	C Division Game
2/14/25	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	Woodstock UHS	Rivendell Academy, Gym	5:30 PM	C Division Game
2/18/25	7:00 PM	Hartford HS	Rivendell Academy	Hartford HS, Hanley Gym	5:30 PM	NL
2/21/25	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	Springfield HS	Rivendell Academy, Gym	5:30 PM	C Division Game

RIVENDELL HIGH SCHOOL **RAPTORS**

2024-2025	PARKET	H - 3', 4 H H
/11/4=/11/3		-74166

DATE	Varsity Game Time	e Home Team	Visitors	Site	JV Game Time	Notes
12/17/24	7:00 PM	Blue Mountain	Rivendell Academy	Blue Mountain HS, Gym	None	NL
12/19/24	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	Oxbow HS	Rivendell Academy, Gym	None	NL
12/23/24	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	Twinfield High School	Rivendell Academy, Gym	None	NL
12/27/24	7:00 PM	Hartford HS	Rivendell Academy	Hartford HS, Hanley Gym	None	NL
1/2/25	7:00 PM	Oxbow HS	Rivendell Academy	Oxbow High School, Gym	None	NL
1/4/25	2:30 PM	Rivendell Academy	Long Trail School	Rivendell Academy, Gym	None	NL
1/7/25	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	Poultney High School	Rivendell Academy, Gym	None	NL
1/14/25	6:00 PM	Arlington Memorial	Rivendell Academy	Arlington Memorial, Gym	None	NL
1/16/25	6:00 PM	Woodstock UHS	Rivendell Academy	Woodstock UHS, Gym	None	C Division Game
1/23/25	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	Bellows Falls UHS	Rivendell Academy, Gym	None	C Division Game
1/25/25	4:00 PM	White River Valley	Rivendell Academy	White River Valley, Gym	None	Cancer Awareness Games - C Div Gam
1/27/25	6:00 PM	Twin Valley Middle/HS	Rivendell Academy	Twin Valley Middle/HS, Gym	None	NL
1/30/25	7:00 PM	Leland and Gray UHS/MS	Rivendell Academy	Leland and Gray UHS/MS, Gym	None	C Division Game
2/6/25	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	Green Mt. UHS	Rivendell Academy, Gym	None	C Division Game
2/10/25	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	Sharon Academy	Rivendell Academy, Gym	None	NL
2/13/25	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	Leland and Gray UHS/MS	Rivendell Academy, Gym	None	C Division Game
2/17/25	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	Woodstock UHS	Rivendell Academy, Gym	None	C Division Game
2/20/25	7:00 PM	Bellows Falls UHS	Rivendell Academy	Bellows Falls UHS, Gym	None	C Division Game
2/24/25	7:00 PM	Rivendell Academy	White River Valley	Rivendell Academy, Gym	None	C Division Game
2/27/25	7:00 PM	Green Mt. UHS	Rivendell Academy	Green Mt. UHS, Gym	None	C Division Game